
Kishwaukee College #523 
Board of Trustees Executive Committee 
   Meeting Dates June 2023 to May 2025 

Board of Trustee Executive Committee meetings will be held at 8:30 am on the Monday prior 
to The Board of Trustees Meetings. This typically falls on either the first Monday of the 
month or the last Monday of the month. Meetings will be held on the Kishwaukee College 
Campus. 

Monday, June 5, 2023 
Monday, July 3, 2023 
Monday, July 31, 2023 *Monday prior to Aug BOT Meeting 
Monday, September 4, 2023 - Labor Day * Subject to change 
Monday, October 2, 2023 
Monday, November 6, 2023 
Monday, December 4, 2023 
Monday, January 1, 2024 – New Year’s Day * Subject to change 
Monday, February 5, 2024 
Monday, March 4, 2024 
Monday, April 1, 2024 
Monday, May 6, 2024 
Monday, June 3, 2024 
Monday, July 1, 2024 
Monday, August 5, 2024 
Monday, September 2, 2024 – Labor Day * Subject to change 
Monday, September 30, 2024 * Monday prior to October BOT Meeting 
Monday, November 4, 2024 
Monday, December 2, 2024 
Monday, January 6, 2025 
Monday, February 3, 2025 
Monday, March 3, 2025 
Monday, March 31, 2025 * Monday prior to April BOT meeting 
Monday, May 5, 2025 


